
Architectural Review Board Meeting Dates for 2016 

 

Month Deadline Meeting Date Advertisement 

January December 15, 2015 Monday, January 4, 2016 December 23, 2015 

February January 15, 2016 Monday, February 1, 2016 January 22, 2016 

March February 15, 2016 Monday, March 7, 2016 February 24, 2016 

April March 15, 2016 Monday, April 4, 2016 March 23, 2016 

May April 15, 2016 Monday, May 2, 2016 April 22, 2016 

June May 16, 2016 Monday, June 6, 2016 May 25, 2016 

July June 22, 2016 Monday, July 11, 2016 July 1, 2016 

August July 15, 2016 Monday, August 1, 2016 July 22, 2016 

September August 19, 2016 Monday, September 12, 2016 August 26, 2016 

October September 16, 2016 Monday, October 3, 2016 September 23, 2016 

November October 17, 2016 Monday, November 7, 2016 October 28, 2016 

December November 15, 2016 Monday, December 5, 2016 November 23, 2016 

 

 

ARB Meetings are held the first (1st) Monday of every month at 5:30 pm in Council Chambers at City Hall except those months 

where the date falls on or near a holiday. (Advertisement needs to be 7 days before the day of the meeting) 


